8:00
8:30
9:00
9:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
12:00
12:30
1:00
1:30
2:00
2:30
3:00
3:30
4:00
4:30
5:00
5:30
6:00
6:30
7:00
7:30
8:00
8:30
9:00
9:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
midnight

Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday
Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast
Lecture Lecture Lecture Lecture Lecture
Discussion Discussion Discussion Discussion Discussion
Project Group Project Group Project Group Project Group Student survey
Departure
Check in
Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch
Seminar Seminar Seminar Seminar
EducationUSA workshop Yale student instructor Yale student instructor Yale student instructor Yale student instructor

for parents/teachers

Snack time

Snack time

Snack time

Snack time

Welcome Address

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

EducationUSA talk

Free time/office hours

Free time/office hours

Opportunities Fair

Student Presentations

Dinner Dinner Dinner Dinner Dinner
Orientation Workshop Workshop Workshop Talent Show
Icebreaker
Workshop College Admissions talk/ | Movie night and discussion Fun activity

student panel
Free time Free time Free time
Free time
Room Check Free time
Lights out Room Check Room Check Room Check Room Check
Lights out Lights out Lights out Lights out
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