	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday
8:00		Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast
8:30						
9:00		Lecture	Lecture	Lecture	Lecture	Lecture
9:30						
10:00						
10:30		Discussion	Discussion	Discussion	Discussion	Discussion
11:00		Project Group	Project Group	Project Group	Project Group	Student survey
11:30						Departure
12:00	Check in					
12:30		Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	
1:00						
1:30		Seminar	Seminar	Seminar	Seminar	
2:00	EducationUSA workshop	Yale student instructor	Yale student instructor	Yale student instructor	Yale student instructor	
2:30	for parents/teachers					
3:00		Snack time	Snack time	Snack time	Snack time	
3:30		Lecture	Lecture	Lecture	Student Presentations	
4:00	Welcome Address					
4:30						
5:00	EducationUSA talk	Free time/office hours	Free time/office hours	Opportunities Fair		
5:30						
6:00	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner	
6:30						
7:00	Orientation	Workshop	Workshop	Workshop	Talent Show	
7:30						
8:00	Icebreaker					
8:30						
9:00	Workshop	College Admissions talk/	Movie night and discussion	Fun activity		
9:30		student panel				
10:00	Free time			Free time	Free time	
10:30		Free time				
11:00	Room Check		Free time			
11:30	Lights out	Room Check	Room Check	Room Check	Room Check	
midnight		Lights out	Lights out	Lights out	Lights out	